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( BELLlighting

7W Firestay LED Smart Connect Downlight - Dimmable,

2200-6300K - 10550

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Name

Volts

Watts

Cap

Colour/Finish

Colour Temp (K)

Life

Beam Angle
Dimmable?

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Weight (kg)

MOQ

Box Quantity

Outer Box Depth (cm)
Outer Box Height (cm)
Outer Box Width (cm)

7W Firestay LED Smart Connect Downlight - Dimmable, 2200-6300K
240
7

White & Satin
2200-6300
50000

24
78.00000
153.00000
127.00000



